Teaching Schedule for M.Sc. Medical Microbiol

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY
HIMS, SWAMI RAM NAGAR, DEHRADUN

Batch 2024) Month of March 2025

Date Day Topic Teacher
01/03/2025 | Saturday | Revision Class Dr. Nupur
02/03/2025 Sunday
03/03/2025 Monday | UG Lecture
04/03/2025 | Tuesday | Revision Class Dr. Nupur
05/03/2025 | Wednesday | 1** Sessional Examination
06/03/2025 | Thursday | 1* Sessional Examination
07/03/2025 |  Friday
08/03/2025 Saturday | 1* Sessional Examination
09/03/2025 Sunday
10/03/2025 Monday UG Lecture :
11/03/2025 | Tuesday | Revision Class Dr. Nupur
12/03/2025 | Wednesday | Revision Class Drt. Nupur

HOLI VACCATION (13t to 19t
20/03/2025 | Thursday | Systemic bacteriology: Gram positive bacteria: Staphylococcus Dr. Piyush
21/03/2025 Friday Systemic bacteriology: Gram positive bacteria: Streptococcus Dr. Piyush
22/03/2025 | Saturday | Systemic bacteriology: Gram positive bacteria: Preumococcus Dr. Piyush
23/03/2025 Sunday
24/03/2025 Monday UG Lecture
25/03/2025 | Tuesday | Corynebacterium Dr. Nupur
26/03/2025 | Wednesday | Bacillus Dr. Nupur
27/03/2025 | Thursday Systemic bacteriology: (éza;‘?ei;?cg;t;’v} ?:g:;leer}z: li,ti::;;actemles -I Dr. Barnali
28/03,/2025 By Systemic bacteriology: %La}:or;ejﬁwe bacteria: Enterobacterales — I1: Dt. Barnali
20/03,/2025 Sttty Systemic bacteriology: %;age;zgatwe bacteria: Enterobacterales —II: Dt. Barnali
29/03/2025 Sunday
31/03/2025 Monday HOLIDAY (1d-Ul-Fitr)
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DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY

HIMS, SWAMI RAM NAGAR. DEHRADUN

Teaching Schedule for c. Medical Microbiol atch 2024) Month of April 202
Date Day Topic Teacher

01/04/2025 Tuesday | Systemic bacteriology: Pseudomonas Dr. Arpana
02/04/2025 | Wednesday | Systemic bacteriology: Clostridium Dr. Piyush
03/04/2025 | Thursday | Systemic bacteriology: Vibrio Dr. Nupur
04/04/2025 Friday | UG Lecture

05/04/2025 Saturday | UG Lecture

06/04/2025 Sunday

07/04/2025 Monday | UG Lecture

08/04/2025 Tuesday | Systemic bacteriology: NFGNB Dr. Rajendra
09/04/2025 | Wednesday | Systemic bacteriology: Bordetella, Brucella Dr. Garima
10/04/2025 | Thursday | Systemic bacteriology: Neisseria Dr. Aarti
11/04/2025 Friday UG Lecture

12/04/2025 Saturday | UG Lecture

13/04/2025 Sunday

14/04/2025 HOLIDAY (Ambedkar Jayanti)

15/04/2025 Tuesday | Sessional Examinations — I

16/04/2025 | Wednesday | Sessional Examinations— 11

17/04/2025 | Thursday | Sessional Examinations— I

18/04/2025 Friday UG Lecture

19/04/2025 Saturday | UG Lecture

20/04/2025 Sunday

21/04/2025 Monday | UG Lecture

22/04/2025 | Tuesday | Systemic bacteriology: Haemophilus Dr. Arpana
23/04/2025 | Wednesday | Systemic bacteriology: Chlamydia Dr. Piyush
24/04/2025 Thursday | Systemic bacteriology: Mycoplasma Dr. Nupur
25/04/2025 Friday UG Lecture

26/04/2025 Saturday | UG Lecture

27/04/2025 Sunday

28/04/2025 Monday | UG Lecture

29/04/2025 Tuesday | Systemic bacteriology: Rickettsia Dr. Rajender
30/04/2025 | Wednesday | Systemic bacteriology: Spirochaetes Dr. Garima
W“f/wk/ |
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DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY
HIMS, SWAMI RAM NAGAR, DEHRADUN

Teachi t M.Sc. M Microbiol 2024) Month of May 202!

Date Day Topie Teacher
01/05/2025 | Thursday | Systemic bacteriology: WIDAL Test Dr. Nupur
02/05/2025 Friday UG Lecture
03/05/2025 | Saturday | CME + UG Lecfure
04/05/2025 Sunday
05/05/2025 Monday | UG Lecture
06/05/2025 Tuesday | Systemic bacteriology: Halophilic Vibrio Dr. Nupur
07/05/2025 | Wednesday Systemic bacteriology: I‘eess;tsst ;‘::E ;l;z ;(c:il(:::]iifsinc:i;ion of bacterial Dr. Piyush
08/05/2025 | Thursday | Systemic bacteriology: Actinomycetes Dr. Garima
09/05/2025 Friday UG Lecture
10/05/2025 | Saturday | CME + UG Lecture
11/05/2025 Sunday
12/05/2025 Monday | UG Lecture
13/05/2025 Tuesday | Systemic bacteriology: Mycobacterium tuberculosis Dr. Rajender
14/05/2025 | Wednesday | Systemic bacteriology: Mycobacterium leprae & NTM Dr. Aarti
15/05/2025 | Thursday | Revision Class: Gram-negative bacteria — I Dr. Arpana
16/05/2025 Friday UG Lecture
17/05/2025 | Saturday | CME
18/05/2025 Sunday
19/05/2025 Monday | Revision Class: Gram-negative bacteria — II Dr. Barnali
20/05/2025 Tuesday | Revision Class: Gram-positive bacteria Dr. Piyush
21/05/2025 | Wednesday | 2 Prof MBBS 2™ Sessional Practical Examination
22/05/2025 | Thursday | 2™ Prof MBBS 2" Sessional Practical Examination
23/05/2025 Friday | 2™ Prof MBBS 2" Sessional Practical Examination
2405121025 — g“h"lll;:mf MBBS 2" Sessional Practical Examination
25/05/2025 Sunday
26/05/2025 Monday | UG Lecture
27/05/2025 Tuesday | Class Test — Systemic bacteriology: Gram-negative bacilli Dr. Arpana
28/05/2025 | Wednesday | Class Test — Systemic bacteriology: Gram-positive bacteria Dr. Piyush
29/05/2025 | Thursday | Remedial Class Dr. Nupur
30/05/2025 Friday UG Lecture
31/05/2025 Saturday | CME + UG Lecture
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DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY
HIMS, SWAMI RAM NAGAR, DEHRADUN

01/08/2025
NOTICE

Revised Weekly Practical & Tutorial schedule of M.Sc. Medical Microbiology students
(3" Semester of Batch 2024)

Days Time Section
10:00 am to 12:00 pm Serology Lab
Monday & Tuesday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm Tutorial
2:00 pm to 4:30 pm Practicals
10:00 am to 12:00 pm Mycology
Wednesday & Thursday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm Tutorial
2:00 pm to 4:30 pm Practicals
10:00 am to 12:00 pm Parasitology/Molecular biology
Friday 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm Tutorial
2:00 pm to 4:00 pm UG Practicals
10:00 am to 12:00 pm Tutorial
Saturday
2:00 pm to 4:00 pm UG Practicals

Note : Students must meet Lab In charges/Consultants for the practical as per the schedule.
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DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY
HIMS. SWAMI RAM NAGAR, DEHRADUN

NOTICE

25/02/2025

Teaching schedule of M.Se. Medical Microbiology students (2™ Semester of Batch 2024)

*

Days Time Section
Monday 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm Fundamentals in Computer lab (Theory)
Thursday 12:30 pm to 1:30 pm Fundamentals in Computer lab (Practicals)
Friday 12:00 pm to 1:30 pm Research Methodology and Biostatistics — 11
Saturday 9:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m. | Fundamentals in Computer lab (Practicals)
Saturday 12:00 pm to 1:30 pm Research Methodology and Biostatistics — II '
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